Electrical and Electronics 

Engineering
Anusandhan National Research 

Foundation (ANRF), SERB

AI & ML-Driven Power Electronics: Smart 
EmbeddedSystems and Next-Gen Batteries for 

the Future of E-Mobility and Defense 
Technologies

SSY/2025/000451 25.03.2025 1,50,000 Rupees One Lakh Fifty Thousand Only

2 2024-25 Dr. VANDANA C P
Information Science and 

Engineering
ISTE ISTE State Level Student Convention - 28.03.2025 25,000 Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only

3 2024-25
Dr. REVATHI V                                          

Dr. SUJIN JOSE ARUL
Research and Development AICTE IDEA Lab

F.No. M/676/2025-
SAGB/IDEA202000020

10.02.2025 30,00,000.00 Rupees Thiry Lakhs only

4 2024-25
Dr. AGALYA V                                           
Dr. REVATHI V

Research and Development Ministry of Education, GOI (MOE) Grant-in-Aid 1333 13.03.2025 5,44,000.00 Rupees Five Lakhs Forty Four Thousand Only

5 2024-25
Dr. SONIA MARIA D'SOUZA                          

Dr. N V UMA REDDY
Artificial Intelligence and 

Machine Learning
DST - NIDHI PRAYASS GRANT 5.0

Machine Learning-Driven Apiculture System 
for Optimizing Honeybee Foraging Patterns,

[...]

- 12.10.2024 1,00,000.00 Rupees One Lakh only

7 2024-25 New Horizon College of Engineering
Electronics and Communication 

Engineering
Ministry of Education, GOI (MOE) Smart India Hackathon Software Edition 2024

Innovation Cell/SIH2024-
25/P/552/2024-MIC/Comp. 

11070.Software 21
02.12.2024 15,48,600.00

Rupees Fifteen Lakhs Forty Eight Thousand Six 
Hundred Only

8 2024-25 Dr. VINOTH KUMAR K Research and Development IEEE Power and Energy Society
High Performance Student Branch Chapter 

Program 
- 10.10.2024 29,547.00

Rupees Twenty Nine Thousand Five Hundred Forty 
Seven Only

9 2024-25
Dr. GOPAL K                                                 

Dr. HEMANTH RAJU T
Mechanical Engineering AICTE

Six Day Online Faculty Development 
Programme

F.No. AICTE/ATAL/2024 21.11.2024 1,00,000.00 Rupees One Lakh only

10 2024-25 Dr. VINOTH KUMAR K Research and Development IEEE Industrial Electronics Society

Short Term Training Program (STTP) on 
Research Challenges in Advanced Power 

Comverters for Industrial Electronics 
Applications

- 31.07.2024 62,000.00 Rupees Sixty Two Thousand only

11 2024-25
Mrs. RAJASREE R S

Ms. KAVITHA U
Artificial Intelligence and 

Machine Learning

Karnataka State Council for Science 
and Technology (KSCST), Indian 
Institute of Science, Bangalore - 

560012

AI DRIVEN VIRTUAL LAB GENERATOR 
FOR SCIENCE LABS USING NLP

[...]

Artificial Intelligence and 

Machine Learning

Karnataka State Council for Science 
and Technology (KSCST), Indian 
Institute of Science, Bangalore - 

560012

BHASHABRIDGE : SEAMLESS
MULTILINGUAL TRANSLATION FOR 

INDIAN DIALECTS
48S_BE_0858 14.03.2025 3,500.00 Rupees Three Thousand Five Hundred only

16 2024-25
Prof. RAMESH PRASAD R

Prof. K S SHASHIKALA
Artificial Intelligence and 

Machine Learning

Karnataka State Council for Science 
and Technology (KSCST), Indian 
Institute of Science, Bangalore - 

560012

DRIVER FATIGUE DETECTION USING 
DEEP LEARNING

48S_BE_1023 14.03.2025 3,500.00 Rupees Three Thousand Five Hundred only

17 2024-25
Prof. AKSHATHA P S

Prof. S BINDU
Artificial Intelligence and 

Machine Learning

Karnataka State Council for Science 
and Technology (KSCST), Indian 
Institute of Science, Bangalore - 

560012

ELEVATING LIVER HEALTH CUTTING-
EDGE PROGNOSTIC ARCHITECTURES